
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
  

September 2026  
Staff Training Day  Monday 7th September 
Children return  Tuesday 8th September 

  
October 2026  
Last day before half term  Thursday 22nd October 
Staff Training Day Friday 23rd October 
  

November 2026  

Children return 
School Closed 

Monday 2nd November 
Monday 30th November 

  

December 2026  

Last day of term  Tuesday 15th December 
  

January 2027  

Staff Training Day Tuesday 5th January 

Children return   Wednesday 6th January 
  

February 2027  

Last day before half term  Thursday 11th February 
Staff Training Day  Friday 12th February 
Children return  Monday 22nd February 
  

March 2027  

Last day of Term 
GOOD FRIDAY 
EASTER MONDAY 

Thursday 25th March 
Friday 26th March 
Monday 29th March 

  

April 2027  

Staff Training Day Tuesday 13th April 

Children return  Wednesday 14th April  
  

May 2027  

May Day  Monday 3rd May 
Last day before half term  Friday 28th May 
Bank Holiday  Monday 31st May 
  
 
 

 

  

Holiday Dates 

2026-2027 



 

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 
 
June 2027 

 

Staff and children return  Monday 14th June 

  
July 2027  
Staff Training for Prize Giving day 
Last Day of Term 

Friday 9th July 
Friday 16th July 

  

September 2027  

Staff Training Day  Monday 6th September 
Children return  Tuesday 7th September 

  


